
CT 25845 BYRNE , DEAN FRANCIS IRL 95 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 19643 FERNANDEZ ARANDA, CARLOS ESP 95 CA Gavà 18

CT 21530 GALLEGO PINTOR, VICTOR ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 24659 GEORGIEV , NIKOLAY ASENOV BUL 99 AA Catalunya 13

CT 22730 LACAMBRA SANTIAGO, JORDI ESP 90 CA Gavà 17

CT 23045 LAHOZ GAITX, PAU ESP 98 CA Canaletes 16

CT 24958 MARTIN GONZALEZ, SERGI ESP 98 AA Catalunya 14

CT 22620 MOYANO TARRASON, ALBERT ESP 98 CE Universitari 19

CT 17859 SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CT 22015 SILLA DEL SER, ALBERTO ESP 89 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 24295 STEPHANIDES CLEMENTE, GUILLEM ESP 97 CA Canaletes 15

CL 22623 VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari 20

CL 22544 ARIAS FERNANDEZ, SERGI ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 21655 BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT ESP 97 CE Universitari 20

CT 15012 CHICON JANER, AGUSTIN ESP 85 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CT 21006 GALOFRE PENACHO, MARCEL SAÏD ESP 96 AA Catalunya 13

CL 25470 JUANES GINER, XAVI ESP 91 CE Universitari 19

CT 24255 MARCHAL ESPINOSA, CARLOS ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 19114 MASIP ALTIMIRAS, MARC ESP 94 CA Gavà 18

CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes 15

CT 15765 PIQUERAS ARAGO, ORIOL ESP 91 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 23605 ROMERO MORENO, IVAN ESP 0 AA Catalunya 14

CT 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 CA Gavà 17

CL 23046 VILAMAJO VILAGELIU, POL ESP 97 CA Canaletes 16

CT 23458 ALCAIDE ALDEANO, ERIC ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CL 22626 DALMAU VALCARCEL, MIQUEL ESP 98 CE Universitari 20

CL 25117 DOMENECH LOPEZ, MIGUEL ESP 67 CA Gavà 18

CT 21232 DOMENECH VILLOLDO, MIQUEL ESP 97 CA Gavà 17

CT 22473 EL HAJJIOUI , AYOUB MAR 99 AA Catalunya 13

CT 24237 HERRERA DE LA CRUZ, JOSE ALBERTO DOM 94 CE Universitari 19

CT 20740 HURTADO GONZALEZ, JESUS ESP 96 AA Catalunya 14

CL 25514 MAS MANCHON, LLUIS ESP 82 CA Canaletes 16

CT 21130 MOLINA QUILES, SERGI ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 23444 NOUR , RADOUANE MAR 88 U Colomenca At. 23

CL 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes 15

CT 24863 ZIADI TIGHZA, BILAL MAR 87 U Colomenca At. 24

1.500m MASC.

Cnat.Catalunya/Critèrium Clubs - GRUP "B"-1a.jorn.

Sta.Coloma de Gramenet, 9 d'abril de 2016

100m MASC.

400m MASC. 



CL 25534 ESPINO COMAS, XAVIER ESP 95 CE Universitari 20

CT 20704 FERNANDEZ GUASCH, JOAN ANTONI ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 22739 FERNANDEZ VERA, DAVID ESP 98 CA Gavà 18

CT 15338 FERRES CONEJERO, MARC ESP 91 AA Catalunya 14

CT 23313 JIMENEZ ISABAL, DANIEL ESP 0 CA Canaletes 15

CT 23164 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, AARON ESP 0 AA Catalunya 13

CT 22463 NAVARRO MASIP, MATEU ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CT 21137 RODRIGUEZ COCA, MARC ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 21598 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, CESAR ESP 77 CA Gavà 17

CT 17227 RUEDA NAHARRO, DANIEL ESP 81 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 87 SALVADOR TARRASON, MANUEL ESP 59 CE Universitari 19

CL 25515 SERVENT BELOQUI, ADRIAN ESP 92 CA Canaletes 16

CT 22821 ALBERT BARCELO, ARNAU ESP 98 CA Canaletes 16

CL 25118 BARRAGAN CABELLO, GERMAN ESP 0 CA Gavà 18

CT 20654 BOFILL GARVI, DAVID ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

A 9553 CANDELA FERRANDEZ, HECTOR ESP 90 AA Catalunya 13

CT 25384 FAJOYOMI , VIKTOR HUN 91 CA Canaletes 15

CT 18386 FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CL 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà 17

CL 21724 GOMEZ LERIN, MARC ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 23

CL 25675 GOMEZ LERIN, ORIOL ESP 94 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 23318 KACIMI , OMAR MAR 98 CE Universitari 19

CT 18879 PI PORTET, ALEIX ESP 96 AA Catalunya 14

CL 9882 BARRERO SOJO, DANIEL ESP 82 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 13465 BUSTO ABADIA, JAIME ESP 69 CE Universitari 19

CL 24262 CRISTIA PEREZ, ALEX ESP 86 CA Canaletes 15

CT 23668 LEON PALMA, ANTONIO ESP 75 CA Gavà 18

CL 23594 LOPEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO MANUEL ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 19684 LOSCOS ENRIQUEZ, OSCAR ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 25813 MARQUES JIMENEZ, RAMON ESP 1 AA Catalunya 14

CT 23369 QUEROL PLA, JOAN ESP 99 CA Canaletes 16

CL 10045 REDONDO MORA, MIGUEL ESP 84 CA Gavà 17

CT 24410 TAULATS BRAOS, GERARD ESP 1 AA Catalunya 13

CT 17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS ESP 69 CE Universitari 20

CT 24317 ZEBERIO DASCA, GUILLEM ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

3.000m Obst. MASC.

110m tanques (1,067) MASC. 

Perxa MASC.



CT 22041 ABELLO SIMON, PAU ESP 99 AA Catalunya 13

CT 18268 ACIN SALA, GERARD ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CL 21531 CANO RUIZ, DAVID ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 23

CL 72416 GARCIA CARRETERO, OSCAR ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 81 CE Universitari 20

CT 23608 PEREZ GARRIDO, SERGIO ESP 0 CA Gavà 17

CT 24570 PEREZ MOLERO, MARIO ESP 1 CA Canaletes 15

CL 21658 RICART VALLES, PERE ESP 97 CE Universitari 19

CL 23796 RODRIGUEZ SEGURA, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya 14

CT 21726 TRESENS REDON, XESC ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 18101 URQUIA SANZ, ALBERT ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CL 24250 VERDAGUER FAJA, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Canaletes 16

CT 20452 ARAUJO AYALA, FERRAN ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CT 23505 GONZALEZ ROMERO, ADOLFO ESP 93 AA Catalunya 14

CL 22551 LOZANO LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 18134 MANEN COMAS, EUSEBI ESP 56 CE Universitari 19

CT 7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 79 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 20633 MOYANO ESTAUN, DANIEL ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 22010 PERALTA VALENZUELA, FRANCISCO MANUEL ESP 68 AA Catalunya 13

CL 24603 PESO INFANTE, BERNAT ESP 73 CA Gavà 17

CT 12554 ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID ESP 70 CA Canaletes 16

CT 19706 SERRANO DEULONDER, RAMON ESP 95 CA Canaletes 15

CL 18026 SIERRA NAVARRO, SERGI ESP 73 CA Gavà 18

CT 2368 COLL VINTRO, JOAN ESP 58 CE Universitari 19

CT 19449 FLORENZA NOVIALS, MARC ESP 95 AA Catalunya 14

CL 22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 67 CA Gavà 18

CT 14280 LEON FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, JAUME ESP 88 AA Catalunya 13

CT 19685 MALROUX , LOIC FRA 85 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 18965 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALEX ESP 94 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 78 CE Universitari 20

CT 13861 RATIA SAUQUE, ALVARO ESP 89 CA Canaletes 15

CL 19159 ROVIRA HAGAN, DAVID JOAN ESP 73 CA Gavà 17

CT 1823 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 70 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 1584 SANCHEZ SALICIO, DOMINGO ESP 58 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

Disc (2kg) MASC.

Triple Salt MASC.

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.



CT 21356 DEMBAGA SUSOKO, GEBERIY ESP 94 AA Catalunya 13

CT 24659 GEORGIEV , NIKOLAY ASENOV BUL 99 AA Catalunya 13

CT 24958 MARTIN GONZALEZ, SERGI ESP 98 AA Catalunya 13

CL 20144 PARA MATEU, MARC ESP 93 AA Catalunya 13

CT 23045 LAHOZ GAITX, PAU ESP 98 CA Canaletes

CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes 15

CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes 15

CT 24295 STEPHANIDES CLEMENTE, GUILLEM ESP 97 CA Canaletes 15

CT 19643 FERNANDEZ ARANDA, CARLOS ESP 95 CA Gavà 18

CT 22730 LACAMBRA SANTIAGO, JORDI ESP 90 CA Gavà 18

CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà 18

CT 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 CA Gavà 18

CT 21655 BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT ESP 97 CE Universitari

CT 22620 MOYANO TARRASON, ALBERT ESP 98 CE Universitari

CL 23966 VIDAL MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 99 CE Universitari

CL 22623 VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari

CT 18386 FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 15765 PIQUERAS ARAGO, ORIOL ESP 91 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 17859 SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CT 22015 SILLA DEL SER, ALBERTO ESP 89 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CL 22544 ARIAS FERNANDEZ, SERGI ESP 98 U Colomenca At.

CT 25845 BYRNE , DEAN FRANCIS IRL 95 U Colomenca At.

CT 21530 GALLEGO PINTOR, VICTOR ESP 96 U Colomenca At.

CL 25603 MENDOZA MORENO, SERGI ESP 96 U Colomenca At.

CL 80004 BERLANGA CAÑAS, JUDITH ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 CE Universitari 19

CL 24248 GAINZA COMINO, PATRICIA ESP 93 CA Canaletes 15

CL 71907 GARCIA PASTOR, ONA ESP 1 CE Universitari 20

CT 22458 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CT 19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AA Catalunya 14

CL 77134 HUERTAS GORDO, YOLANDA ESP 1 CA Gavà 18

CL 23258 JIMENEZ BAZAN, LAURA ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Gavà 17

CT 20375 ROZAS BELMONTE, GEMMA ESP 95 CA Canaletes 16

CT 20701 SISQUELLA ANDRES, CLARA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 23161 SOLSONA SADURNI, NURIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya 13

CT 23618 BARBE ANDRES, IRENE ESP 99 AA Catalunya 14

CT 18481 BERLANGA NAVARRO, NURIA ESP 95 AA Catalunya 13

CL 20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 23

LZ 8464 CARRETERO CASTRILLO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 97 CA Canaletes 16

CL 25268 DURAN URBAN, ADRIANA ESP 99 CA Gavà 18

CT 20988 EL METTAOUI OUALIT, KAOUTHAR MAR 96 CA Canaletes 15

CL 24898 FARRE TRIVIÑO, MARINA SUBRITA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 21349 GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA ESP 97 CE Universitari 19

CT 22624 IBAÑEZ COLOMINA, NURIA ESP 98 CE Universitari 20

CT 19688 OBRADORS BARO, ANNA ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CT 25366 RUBIO RIOS, CHARON COL 95 CA Gavà 17

4x100m MASC. 

100m FEM. 

400m FEM. 



CT 19184 THOMAS , MA.STEPHANIE GBR 88 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21



CL 25368 ALBALADEJO NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 0 CA Gavà 17

CL 22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 72 CA Gavà 18

CT 23935 BIGORDA SORIANO, VINYET ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CL 21056 CARAZO ARGEMI, MONTSERRAT ESP 73 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 19879 GARCIA ROVIRA, ANNA ESP 97 AA Catalunya 13

CT 25068 GONZALEZ MARTIN, JULIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CT 15785 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, NOEMI ESP 79 CA Canaletes 16

CT 19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 24331 RAVIT , AUDE FRA 97 CE Universitari 20

CT 15813 REYES OYONO, LOIDA ESP 90 AA Catalunya 14

CT 25338 SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 15

CL 25269 CARRILLO ADESOTU, LAURA ESP 0 CA Gavà 18

CL 21352 GALCERAN MENDIZABAL, SANDRA ESP 98 CA Canaletes 15

CT 21465 GARCIA GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 97 AA Catalunya 13

CT 22258 HAMANI , OUAFAA MAR 80 AA Catalunya 14

CT 24414 OUBOUKIR , DOUAE MAR 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CL 25121 SANZ PEREZ, CRISTINA MARIA ESP 96 CA Gavà 17

CL 22006 VIZCAINO ESTRADA, NURIA ESP 97 CA Canaletes 16

CT 19270 BAILON GOMEZ, CRISTINA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CL 23737 CAYERO SANCHEZ, ALMUDENA ESP 99 CA Gavà 17

CL 23933 ESTAÑOL CAYUELA, PATRICIA ESP 99 CE Universitari 19

CL 22553 LLADO BUENO, MAR ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 23

CL 25267 MARTI GONZALEZ, MONTSE ESP 0 CA Gavà 18

CL 23483 MONTERO BLESA, ARIADNA ESP 93 CA Canaletes 16

CT 18803 NASARRE GUILLAMON, SONIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CL 24079 RAYMOND DE LA NOGAREDA TOMAS, PAULA ESP 99 CA Canaletes 15

CT 21473 TRAPE PEREZ, ANDREA ESP 99 AA Catalunya 13

CL 21474 VAN GINKEL GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 99 AA Catalunya 14

CT 24730 DE CAMPOS VERGES, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes 15

CT 24722 GARCIA ROMERA, MARIA ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 21522 JULVE ORELLANA, MARIA ESP 99 AA Catalunya 14

CL 71922 LUNA PARDO, IRENE ESP 1 CE Universitari 20

CT 18827 MATAS MESTRES, LAURA ESP 96 AA Catalunya 13

CL 74043 OLAVE YLLERAS, MAR ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CL 25653 PINTO ESPIN, LAIA ESP 93 CA Gavà 18

CL 80825 SIVILLA CALVO, ANDREA ESP 1 CA Canaletes 16

CL 80509 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà 17

CT 23579 VICENTE GARCIA, MARIA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.

1.500m FEM. 

3.000m Obst. FEM.

Alçada FEM. 



CL 21803 CASABO OLIVERAS, ANNA ESP 97 CA Canaletes 15

CT 20700 CHAMERO MEGIAS, LAURA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CT 24318 DE MINGO DOMENECH, MARIA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CL 22733 FERNANDEZ FORNET, SONIA ESP 98 CA Gavà 17

CL 24976 GOMEZ PASTOR, ANA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 23

CL 25394 INIESTA JOVANI, SARA ESP 0 CE Universitari 19

CT 20102 MARIN DORADO, CARLA ESP 95 CA Canaletes 16

CT 24697 RICART CAMPIUS, CINTA ESP 2 CA Gavà 18

CL 81597 SAURA VALLVERDU, SABINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 23831 SIMO CALLEJON, JUDIT ESP 1 AA Catalunya 14

CT 23811 TRAVE BIELSA, ANA ESP 99 AA Catalunya 13

CT 17845 ALARCON SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 94 AA Catalunya 14

CT 24700 ALSINA VIRGILI, LIA ESP 0 CE Universitari 20

CL 23749 CARO FAURE, SARA ESP 99 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 25398 CASTELLS LLACH, JULIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 15

CL 25184 ESQUINAS DE LA CUEVA, EVA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 24

CT 23580 ESTEVE GARCIA, ARIADNA ESP 0 CA Gavà 17

CT 22787 MARTINEZ CASANOVAS, MIRIAM ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 17907 RUIZ VERDAGUER, ANNA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CL 24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 16

CT 20972 VEGA VIDAL, LAIA ESP 98 AA Catalunya 13

CL 24236 VELA GARCIA, HELENA ESP 98 CE Universitari 19

CT 23509 VERDEGUER MOMOT, ELISA FRA 99 CA Gavà 18

CL 25115 AGUILO MAYOL, BEENA ESP 0 CA Gavà 18

CT 23547 BALTIC FLORES, INES-IVY ESP 99 CA Gavà 17

CT 18892 COFAN ESTEBA, DOLORS ESP 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya 13

CT 20974 GIL MARTIN, CLAUDIA ESP 98 AA Catalunya 14

CT 24715 JUSTICIA DOINGUEZ, NURIA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 24

CL 20969 LOPEZ BAUTISTA DE LISBONA, SARA ESP 97 CA Canaletes 15

CL 9034 MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA ESP 70 U Colomenca At. 23

CT 22619 ODENA TEIXIDOR, CLARIS ESP 98 CE Universitari 20

CT 23866 SENDRA DEMUNT, RUT ESP 99 CA Canaletes 16

CT 24817 SOLA PERA, LAIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

Javelina (600g) FEM.

Llargada FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM. 



CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya 14

CT 22458 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CT 23161 SOLSONA SADURNI, NURIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya 14

CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 71907 GARCIA PASTOR, ONA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 CA Gavà 17

CL 77134 HUERTAS GORDO, YOLANDA ESP 1 CA Gavà 17

CL 71922 LUNA PARDO, IRENE ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Gavà 17

CL 76225 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CL 24248 GAINZA COMINO, PATRICIA ESP 93 CA Canaletes 15

CT 19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 U Colomenca At.

CT 20375 ROZAS BELMONTE, GEMMA ESP 95 CA Canaletes

CL 20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 U Colomenca At.

CT 20988 EL METTAOUI OUALIT, KAOUTHAR MAR 96 CA Canaletes 15

CT 18803 NASARRE GUILLAMON, SONIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 22

CT 19687 CAMINS VILA, NEUS ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CL 21803 CASABO OLIVERAS, ANNA ESP 97 CA Canaletes 15

CL 23258 JIMENEZ BAZAN, LAURA ESP 97 U Colomenca At.

CL 22731 LATORRE SOLDEVILA, DIEUNA ESP 97 CA Gavà 17

CT 20701 SISQUELLA ANDRES, CLARA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 21

CL 24236 VELA GARCIA, HELENA ESP 98 CE Universitari

CT 21473 TRAPE PEREZ, ANDREA ESP 99 AA Catalunya 14

CT 23811 TRAVE BIELSA, ANA ESP 99 AA Catalunya 14

4x100m FEM. 


